1
Ultralow-Noise, High PSRR, Fast RF Low-Dropout CMOS Voltage Regulator
ZS6300 Series
 INTRODUCTION
The ZS6300 series are a group of
positive voltage regulators manufactured by
CMOS technologies with high ripple
rejection, ultra low noise, low power

 Bluetooth,Wireless LAN
 Tablet, MID
 ORDER INFORMATION
ZS6300
SYMBOL DESCRIPTIONDESIGNATOR
B
High Active, pull-down
resistor built in, with COUT
discharge resistor
M/E Package:SOT-23-5L/6L
N Package: WBHFBP-06L
2
Pin configuration
 PIN CONFIGURATION
SOT-23-5L SOT-23-6L WBHFBP-06L
6 5 4
.
1 2 3
Top View
SOT-23-5L
PIN NUMBER
PIN NAME FUNCTION
M
1 VIN Power input Pin
2 VSS Ground
3 CE Chip Enable Pin
4 FB Feedback Pin: Used to Set Output Voltage
5 VOUT Output Pin
SOT-23-6L /WBHFBP-06L
PIN NUMBER
PIN NAME FUNCTION
E N
1 3 VIN Power input Pin
2 2 VSS Ground
3 1 CE Chip Enable Pin
5 6 FB Feedback Pin: Used to Set Output Voltage
6 4 VOUT Output Pin
4 5 NC Not Connection
- 7 Thermal Pad
 TYPICALAPPLICATION
Fig.1 Typical Application Circuit
2
5 4
3
6
1
Bottom View
3
Electrical Characteristics
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
(Unless otherwise specified, TA=25°C)
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNITS
Input Voltage VIN VSS -0.3~VSS+8 V
Output Current IOUT 750 mA
Output Voltage VOUT VSS -0.3~VIN+0.3 V
Power Dissipation
SOT-23-5「 Pd 400 mW
SOT-23-6「 Pd 400 mW
WBHFBP-06L Pd 300 mW
Operating Ambient Temperature TA -40~+85 ℃
Operating Junction Temperature Tj -40~+125 ℃
Storage Temperature Tstg -40~+125 ℃